GREATER PORTLAND

=== GPCOG New Engianc
Ct’th‘[VBf(/‘tf Ejf,u{“/j Environmental

PARTNERSHIP COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

5:30
6:00

6:10

7:30

7:45

7:50

8:00

Finance Center
et ™ ™ ™

Casco Bay Coastal Academy

Conservation Commission and Plan Review
October 29, 2019
5:30-8:00 PM
Maine Audubon Gilsland Farm

Dinner/Networking
Welcome & Introductions
Abbie Sherwin and Lee Jay Feldman - Presentation

1. Plan review 101
2. Role of Conservation Commissions in the review process
3. Reading plans
a. Site Plans
b. Subdivisions
4. Key conservation considerations
5. Hands-on exercise
6. Interacting with the Planning Board

Q&A and Discussion

Robert Sanford, Professor of Environmental Science & Policy, USM —
Environmental Site Plans and Development Review

Evaluations and Next Steps

Adjourn



