







Casco Bay Coastal Academy Conservation Commission and Plan Review

October 29, 2019 5:30 – 8:00 PM Maine Audubon Gilsland Farm

5:30	Dinner/Networking
6:00	Welcome & Introductions
6:10	Abbie Sherwin and Lee Jay Feldman - Presentation
	 Plan review 101 Role of Conservation Commissions in the review process Reading plans Site Plans Subdivisions Key conservation considerations Hands-on exercise Interacting with the Planning Board
7:30	Q&A and Discussion
7:45	Robert Sanford, Professor of Environmental Science & Policy, USM – Environmental Site Plans and Development Review
7:50	Evaluations and Next Steps
8:00	Adiourn